
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Thomas JANSEN
Omega
Omloop : H-14
Afstand : 4500m
Tijd : 1:02:36 (13'55"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bob DE CLEENE 0:46:02
2. Antoine VOS 0:50:48
3. Stan MAES 0:50:53

1. 69 00:05:13 370m 14'06"/km
2. 44 00:10:05 00:15:18 451m 22'21"/km
3. 45 00:02:42 00:18:00 339m 7'58"/km
4. 46 00:02:49 00:20:49 165m 17'04"/km
5. 50 00:04:50 00:25:39 433m 11'10"/km
6. 31 00:03:06 00:28:45 302m 10'16"/km
7. 43 00:06:27 00:35:12 615m 10'29"/km
8. 36 00:13:48 00:49:00 772m 17'53"/km
9. 39 00:01:16 00:50:16 98m 12'56"/km

10. 35 00:03:16 00:53:32 261m 12'31"/km
11. 33 00:05:09 00:58:41 373m 13'48"/km
12. 999 00:03:55 01:02:36 348m 11'15"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3582
https://www.helga-o.com

